MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
COMMON MODE FILTERS 共模滤波器                              CTB18M-SERIES
FEATURES
 Broadband filtering due to low capacitance wind-
ing technique
 High suppression of asymmetrical interferences
also at low frequency range

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB18M-L102 744821201 1.0 45 2.0 250 1500
CTB18M-L402 744821240 4.0 140 1.5 250 1500
CTB18M-L502 744821150 5.0 220 1.0 250 1500
CTB18M-L103 744821110 10 350 0.7 250 1500
CTB18M-L203 744821120 20 1000 0.5 250 1500
CTB18M-L393 744821039 39 3000 0.3 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
16.0 8.0 18.0 0.7
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
10.0 4.5 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB22M-L181 7448228002 0.18 6 8 250 1500
CTB22M-L351 7448226404 0.35 10 7 250 1500
CTB22M-L451 7448227005 0.45 12 6 250 1500
CTB22M-L701 7448225007 0.70 15 5 250 1500
A max B max C max D±0.1
18.0 13.0 22.0 0.6
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
7.6 5.0 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB22M-L102 744822301 1.0 35 3.0 250 1500
CTB22M-L222 744822222 2.2 70 2.0 250 1500
CTB22M-L332 744822233 3.3 120 1.5 250 1500
CTB22M-L103 744822110 10 360 1.0 250 1500
CTB22M-L203 744822120 20 540 0.5 250 1500
A max B max C max D±0.1
18.0 13.0 22.0 0.6
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
7.6 5.0 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB27M-L102 744823601 1.0 13 6.0 250 1500
CTB27M-L222 744823422 2.2 30 4.0 250 1500
CTB27M-L333 744823333 3.3 60 3.0 250 1500
CTB27M-L502 744823305 5.0 95 2.5 250 1500
CTB27M-L103 744823210 10 125 2.0 250 1500
CTB27M-L203 744823220 20 270 1.5 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
23.0~25.0 14.0~17.0 27.0 0.7
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
7.5 10.7 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB33M-L102 744824801 1.0 10 7.5 250 1500
CTB33M-L222 744824622 2.2 20 6.0 250 1500
CTB33M-L332 744824433 3.3 35 4.5 250 1500
CTB33M-L502 744824405 5.0 50 4.0 250 1500
CTB33M-L702 744824407 7.0 80 3.5 250 1500
CTB33M-L103 744824310 10 105 3.0 250 1500
CTB33M-L203 744824220 20 220 2.0 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
28.0 19.0 33.0 1.0
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
10.0 12.0 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB35M-L102 7448251201 1.0 9 12 250 1500
CTB35M-L222 7448258022 2.2 14 8 250 1500
CTB35M-L332 7448256033 3.3 25 7 250 1500
CTB35M-L502 744825605 5.0 45 6 250 1500
CTB35M-L103 744825410 10 70 5 250 1500
CTB35M-L203 744825320 20 160 4 250 1500
CTB35M-L333 744825433 33 210 3 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
30.0~31.0 21.0~22.0 35.0 1.0
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
25.0 15.0 5.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB43M-L501 7448263505 0.5 3 35 250 1500
CTB43M-L102 7448262510 1.0 5 25 250 1500
CTB43M-L132 7448262013 1.3 7 20 250 1500
CTB43M-L182 7448261418 1.8 10 14 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
43.0~47.0 24.0 43.0 By P/N
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H ref
10 21.0 5.0 By P/N